
Show #911432 (Fielding (Bozo) Rogers): SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show 2020 (8/10/2020-8/16/2020)

28. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 413 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 215.00 Birgit Self$660.00

2 452 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 213.50 Lynne Faust$495.00

3T 351 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 212.50 Annabell Burgher$247.50

3T 689 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 212.50 Molly Whitehead$247.50

5 687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 212.00 Shaleah Hester

6T 728 Vintage San Quincee Clark 211.00 Quincee Clark

6T 690 Lil Ms Shiney Light Eleise S Blake 211.00 Eleise S Blake

8 288 Im Dualin Fine Sallianne O'Neal 208.50 Sallianne O'Neal

9 688 Ricochet Shine Jessie Lee Nance 71.00 Chris & Jessie Nance

29. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 425 Electra Tuff Amy D Bailey 148.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey$339.00

2T 451 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 146.00 Judy & Philip Fortenberry$254.25

2T 413 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 146.00 Birgit Self$254.25

4 405 This Trash Is Quick Christopher William II Lewis 145.00 William Lewis$169.50

5 288 Im Dualin Fine Sallianne O'Neal 144.50 Sallianne O'Neal$113.00

6T 412 Sinful Merada Colee Charlesworth 144.00 Colee Charlesworth

6T 449 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer 144.00 Elizabeth E Clymer

8T 728 Vintage San Quincee Clark 142.00 Quincee Clark

8T 690 Lil Ms Shiney Light Eleise S Blake 142.00 Eleise S Blake

10T 422 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower 141.50 Kora B Bower

10T 411 Third Tymz A Charm Claire Edwards 141.50 Laura Jean Edwards

12T 687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 140.00 Shaleah Hester

12T 427 Mister Amando Jennifer Jarosz 140.00 Gloria Jenkins

14 447 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 139.00 Double F Ranch

30. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 413 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 146.00 Birgit Self$192.00

2T 689 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 144.50 Molly Whitehead$144.00

2T 288 Im Dualin Fine Sallianne O'Neal 144.50 Sallianne O'Neal$144.00

4T 412 Sinful Merada Colee Charlesworth 144.00 Colee Charlesworth$80.00

4T 449 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer 144.00 Elizabeth E Clymer$80.00

6 986 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy 143.00 Michael J (Mike) Lundy

7 452 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 142.50 Lynne Faust

8 690 Lil Ms Shiney Light Eleise S Blake 142.00 Eleise S Blake

9 422 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower 141.50 Kora B Bower

10T 687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 140.00 Shaleah Hester

10T 427 Mister Amando Jennifer Jarosz 140.00 Gloria Jenkins

12 447 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 139.00 Double F Ranch

31. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 504 JJ Cat Olena Allyson Tapie 145.00 Allyson Tapie$273.00

2T 689 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 144.50 Molly Whitehead$163.80

2T 404 Shortys Stop N Time Cheyenne D Walter 144.50 Cheyenne D Walter$163.80
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2T 288 Im Dualin Fine Sallianne O'Neal 144.50 Sallianne O'Neal$163.80

5T 412 Sinful Merada Colee Charlesworth 144.00 Colee Charlesworth$72.80

5T 449 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer 144.00 Elizabeth E Clymer$72.80

7 986 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy 143.00 Michael J (Mike) Lundy

8T 351 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 142.50 Annabell Burgher

8T 415 Colie Oak Cat M. Brendan Garrison 142.50 M. Brendan Garrison

8T 452 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 142.50 Lynne Faust

11T 422 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower 141.50 Kora B Bower

11T 411 Third Tymz A Charm Claire Edwards 141.50 Laura Jean Edwards

13 687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 140.00 Shaleah Hester

14 447 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 139.00 Double F Ranch

15 754 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 137.50 Kimberly Rounds

16 423 Rockin Remenic Renee Woodward Jones 135.00 Renee Jones

17 431 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams 72.00 Ashley Adams

18 424 Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones 68.00 Renee Jones

32. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 675 SCR Betthistime Parke Greeson 146.50 Sarco Creek Ranch$175.00

1T 809 Sioux Per Boom Addison Coutts 146.50 Addison Coutts$175.00

3 407 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 144.00 William Lewis$100.00

4 965 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 143.50 Carisa Kimbro$50.00

5T 588 Peptos Lucky Shot Randy Martin 142.00 Joan Martin

5T 673 Smart Boon Starlight Sandy Miller 142.00 Sandy Miller

7 436 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher 136.50 Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher

8 426 Stylish Daisy Duke Paul E Bailey 122.00 Paul Or Amy D Bailey

33. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 451 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 146.00 Judy & Philip Fortenberry$50.00

2 690 Lil Ms Shiney Light Eleise S Blake 142.00 Eleise S Blake

34. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 425 Electra Tuff Amy D Bailey 148.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

2 690 Lil Ms Shiney Light Eleise S Blake 142.00 Eleise S Blake

3 687 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester 140.00 Shaleah Hester

4 936 Tuf Spook Christa Stone 135.00 Christa Stone

5 403 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May 134.50 P W May

6 426 Stylish Daisy Duke Paul E Bailey 122.00 Paul Or Amy D Bailey


